Education
Northumbertand Bus Route 6 Timetable PartnerSh ] p
NorthEast

Pickup

Time | Stop

07:23 | Thompson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights)
07:26 | Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes)
07:28 | Stead Lane,Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s)

07:30 | Glebe Road,Bediington (beside Health Centre — opp. Moby Dicks)
07:33 | Front Street East, Bedlington (opposite Millfield Estate)

07:36 | Cowpen Road, Blyth (opposite Asda)

07:38 | Kings Arms, Cowpen Road

O7:41 | Bridge Street, Blyth (opp. Bus Station beside Pound Stretcher/Library)
07:46 | Broadway, Blyth (beside playing fields)

07:49 | Plessey Road, Blyth (next to Jet garage)

O7:51 | Newcastle Road, Blyth

07:56 | High Pit (opposite Axminster Close)

07:568 | High Pit (opposite Mayfield Avenue)

08:02 | Northumbrian Road, Cramlington (opposite Hall Close Grange)
08:04 | Dudley Lane, Cramlington (Whitelea)

08:06 | Station Road, Cramlington (beside Sunnyside)

08:07 | Station Road, Cramlington (Beaconhill Grange)

08:30 | Kirkley Hall Campus

Drop off

16:30 | Kirkley Hall Campus

16:53 | Station Road, Cramlington (Beaconhill Grange)

16:54 | Station Road, Cramlington (beside Sunnyside)

16:56 | Dudley Lane, Cramlington (Whitelea)

16:58 | Northumbrian Road, Cramlington (opposite Hall Close Grange)
17:02 | High Pit (opposite Mayfield Avenue)

17:04 | High Pit (opposite Axminster Close)

17:09 | Newcastle Road, Blyth

171 Plessey Road, Blyth (next to Jet garage)

1714 | Broadway, Blyth (beside playing fields)

1719 | Bridge Street, Blyth (opp. Bus Station beside Pound Stretcher/Library)
1722 | Kings Arms, Cowpen Road

17:24 | Cowpen Road, Blyth (opposite Asda)

17:27 | Front Street East, Bedlington (opposite Millfield Estate)

17:30 | Glebe Road,Bedlington (beside Health Centre - opp. Moby Dicks)
17:32 | Stead Lane,Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s)

17:34 | Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes)
17:37 | Thompson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights)

Please note on a Wednesday the bus departure time is 3:30pm



